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Date Event Time Place Notes

Mon, Jan 8 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Thur, Jan 18 Board Meeting 1-3 pm SFQ

Mon, Jan 19 Newsletter Published Noon —

Mon, Jan 22 GUILD MEETING 6:30 pm Zoom Colleen Wise “Casting Shadows”

Sat, Feb 3 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Sat, Feb 3 QOV National Sew Day 9 am-2 pm WPC

Thur, Feb 8 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Sat, Feb 10 Newsletter Published Noon —

Sat, Feb 17 GUILD MEETING 9 am-2 pm UCSF Winter Sewcial Day

Mon, Mar 11 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Thur, Mar 14 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Mon, Mar 18 Newsletter Published Noon —

Mon, Mar 25 GUILD MEETING 6:30 pm SFWC Dianne Springer Trunk Show

Tues, Mar 26 Workshop 9 am-1 pm SFWC Dianne Springer “Quilt in a Clipboard or Clock”

Thur, Apr 11 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Sat-Sun,
April 13-14

Global Quilt Connection
Sampler Platter Zoom Link will be sent Friday, April 12

Thur, Apr 18 Newsletter Published Noon —

Thur-Sun,
April 25-28

RETREAT/GUILD MEETING GCC Retreat is from 9am Thursday to 3pm Sunday
Guild meeting: Saturday, 4/27 at 9:30am
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Mon, May 6 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Thur, May 9 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Mon, May 13 Newsletter Published Noon —

Mon, May 20 GUILD MEETING 6:30 pm SFWC Dorene Joyce Lecture - “Joy in the Journey”

Tue, May 21 Workshop 9 am-1 pm SFWC Dorene Joyce Workshop- “Stained Glass Applique”

Sat, June 8 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Thur, June 13 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Sat, June 15 Newsletter Published Noon —

Sat, June 22 GUILD SUMMER POTLUCK 11 am-3 pm SFWC Fiesta ribbon toppers due June 15—ahead of mtg

July No Newsletter • No Guild Meeting

Fri-Sat, Aug 2-3 Santa Fe County Fair 10 am-7 pm SFCF

Thur, Aug 8 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Mon, Aug 12 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Mon, Aug 19 Newsletter Published Noon —

Mon, Aug 26 GUILD MEETING 6:30 pm SFWC Program to be announced

Sat, Sept 7 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Thur, Sept 12 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

TBA Global Quilt Connection
Sampler Platter

TBA Zoom TBA

Sat, Sept 14 Newsletter Published Noon —

Sat, Sept 21 GUILD MEETING 9 am-3 pm TBA Fall Sewcial Day

Fri-Sat, Oct 4-5 QUILT FIESTA 9 am-5 pm SFCC

Thur, Oct 10 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Mon, Oct 14 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Mon, Oct 21 Newsletter Publication Noon —



NNMQG CALENDAR 2024 Page 3 As of May 9, 2024

GCC=Glorieta Conference Center SFCC=Santa Fe Community Convention Center
NRCC=Nancy Rodriguez Community Center SFCF=Santa Fe County Fairgrounds, 3229 Rodeo Road
WPC=Westminster Presbyterian Church SFWC=Santa Fe Woman’s Club
UCSF=United Church of Santa Fe SFQ=Santa Fe Quilting Classroom

Community Service Drop-Off • Monthly on second Saturday; 10 am-2 pm; 3023-D Cielo Court, left of Sewing Center of Santa Fe
Mini Group Stitch In • Weekly on Thursdays; Zoom; 10 am-Noon; Group Contact Person: Deb Martinez
Art Quilt/Surface Design Group • Monthly on second Tuesday; NRCC; 10 am-2 pm
Demos: Third Tuesdays; NRCC; 10 am-2 pm; Group Contact Person: Marie Aragon
Contemporary Mini Group • Monthly on third Thursday; NRCC; 10 am-noon or 10am-2pm; Group Contact Person: Lē Adams
Machine Appliqué, Etc. Group • Monthly on second Friday; WPC; 9 am-2 pm; Group Contact Person: Donna Ormerod
Handwork Mini Group (formerly Wool Appliqué) • Monthly on first Friday; SFQ; 10 am-noon; Group Contact Person: Kay Eccleston
QOV Sew Day • Monthly on third Wednesday; NRCC; 9 am-2 pm; Group Contact Persons: Jean Callaghan, Linda Robinson

Mon, Oct 28 GUILD MEETING 6:30 pm SFWC “Fruits of Our Labors” Guild Members

Mon, Nov 4 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Thur, Nov 14 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Mon, Nov 11 Newsletter Published Noon —

Mon, Nov 18 GUILD MEETING 6:30 pm SFWC Speakers of the Guild

Fri, Dec 6 Newsletter Copy Due 5 pm — Email to robin.mcintyre@gmail.com

Thur, Dec 12 Board Meeting 1:30-3:30 pm SFQ

Sat, Dec 14 HOLIDAY PARTY POTLUCK 11 am-3 pm SFWC

Fri, Dec 20 Newsletter Publication Noon —


